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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

O a.m. Up with the Sun
. oe District Weather Forecast
. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Hit Review with Charlie Kunz
We Travel the Friendly Road withcle Tom
Doctor Paul
danuary’s Daughter
Pretty a? KellyWakefield, Home ‘ot Mary LaneIn a Mellow Tone
Shopping Reporter (Jane)
Music Menu A

p.m.,Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Storiesof Sang: Flanagan. and AllenConcert in Miniature
Jan Peerce
Women’s Hour (Marina): The Way
Man Sees It; Fashion News; Dangerous
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1ZB Happiness Club
German Lieder
Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Light Orchestral Music
Gladys Swarthout
Variety Haif-hourTeatime Cabaret
Evening Star; Phil Green
EVENING PROGRAMME

6, 0 Hits by Vaughn Monroe, Patti
Page, and the Ink Spots6.30 Twilight Ranger6.45 Recent Overseas Releases7.0 Ray Martin’s Orchestra7.15 Patrick Dawlish

AT

HPPHOw

!

igh

owes

7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Jonesy
8. 0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This Was the Week
8.45 Lady from Lisbon8. 0 Going Places and Meeting People
9.30 Music Makers
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Decca Rhythm Series10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Walter Midgley and Lanoe Fairfax
9.45 Instrumental Medley10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane ‘

11. 0 Patti Andrews, Les Welch and his
Orchestra, Andre Previn
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Walter Gieseking (pianist)2.15 James Johnston and Joan Hammond
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Home
Gardener; Fashion News; Dangerous Lady
3.30 Essie Ackland
3.45 Light Symphony Orchestras4. 0 Terence Casey (organ)4.15 Songs of Hawali

4.30 Romantic Songs
4.45 Percy Faith and his Orohestra
5. 0 Peter Lind Hayes
5.15 Film Favourites
5.30 Reserved
5.46 Scott-Wood Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 The Stargazers
6.45 Music from Vienna
7. 0 Geraldo-Pianist and Conductor
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This was the Week
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
9. 0 Going Places and Meeting People,
with Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Rhythm at Random
9.45 Billy Eckstine
10. 0 New Releases
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Serenade the Sun
7. 0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7.30 Favourites of Today
8.0 Breakfast Club
8.15 After Breakfast Tunes
8.20 Off to School9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Let’s Make Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.156 Movie Magazino
1030 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Wakefield-Home of Mary Lane41. 0 For My Lady
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)12.:0 Musical Menu
12.30 p.m. Easter Shopping with John
Maybury
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Harold Williams and Chorus
2.15 Zonophore Salon Orchestra
2.80 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Fashion News; Dangerous Lady
3,30 Eugen Wolf and his Orchestra
3.45 Robert Wilson (tenor)4. 0 Frankie Carle at the Piano
4.15 Rise Stevens (soprano)
4.30 Light and Bright5. 0 Bob Wills’ Texas Playboys
5.15 Air Adventures of Biggles
5.45 The Woman Without a Name

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Joan Wilton, light vocalist
6.30 Piano en elae6.45 Raymond New, &ne Pe is Time po Billy Cotton andis :

7.15 Patrick Dawlish i
7.30 Alias the Baron ;

7.45 The House of Conflict8. 0 Hart of theTerritory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This Was the Week
8.45 The Golden Colt9.0 Going Places and Meeting People,with Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Variety
10. 0 The Human

reyuny A10.15 Lew Stone and his Band
10.30 Close down

PUA cg
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.36 Morning Star: Jean MacFarlane
(contralto)
‘ Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Intruder
410.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 The Story of Mary Lane
411. 0 Light Variety

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Novelty Time2.0 Reserved
2.15 Orchestral Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Dangerous Lady
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4.0 Sam Browne
4.15 N.Z. Artists
4.30 The Fashionaires
4.45 June Allyson and Bob Hannon
5. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Tea Dance

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Some of Your Favourites
6.30 Local Colour
460 Reserved
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Modern Marvels
8.0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This was the Week
8.45 Forrester’s Wharf
» o Going Places: and Meeting People,
Kenneth Melvin

9.30 Suppertime Musicaic¢c
10. 0 Love at Arms
10.15 Partners, Please
10.30 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
0 am, Breakfast Session
2 Local Weather Forecast
0 Good Morning Requests
30 Accordion Ensembles
5 Let the Bands Play
6 The Legend of Kathie Warren
15 The Bishop’s Mantie
30 Nurse White
45 Music for Madame
4. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; Film and Theatre
News
12. 0 Lunch Music
1:30 p.m. Famous Frauds2 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME

7.
7.8.9.
9.4)
10.
10.
10.
10.
1

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Recent Releases6.45 The Weavers’ Vocal Group
7. 0 Superman7.15 Saratoga Trunk
7.30 Dossier on Dumetrius7 Alias the Baron
8. The Story of Alan Carlyle
8.15 The Three Musketeers
8.30 Mantovani Music8.45 Treasury of Song9.0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.32 Light Duettists
9.45 Rhumba, Rhythm, and Romance
10. 0 Jimmy Colt
10.15 Hound of the Baskervilles
10.30 Close down

Trade na pearin in Commercial
Division pt 28 are published byarran,

i
Film star June Allyson can he heard
| from 4ZB at 4,45 p.m. sharing honourswith novelty vocalist Bob Hannon,
* * *

To open the evening programme
from at 6 o’clock tonight, listen-
ers will hear recordings by the popular
entertainers Vaughn Monroe and his
orchestra, Patti Page and the Ink
Spots.

From all fields of taste they come,
classics and jazz, old-time favourites
and hit tunes-music to suit everyone
is included in "Piano Time Girl’s" Re-
quest Session broadcast from 3ZB each
Wednesday at 6.30 p.m.

Somethingto crowabout
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